

FOI Request Response information

FOI request reference:	2016/108
Date request received:	29/04/2016
Date request responded to:	26/05/2016
Category:	Corporate
Tags:	IT, software

Request Detail:

Info re Paperless NHS

1. Have you deployed commercial IT software products to automate your policies around patient observation and the capturing of vital signs for early-warning of deterioration?
2. If your answer to Question 1 is YES, please confirm the commercial names of these software products and confirm the date when their current support contracts will expire.

Response Detail:

The Trust response to your recent FOI request is as follows:

The Trust has not deployed the type of commercial IT software products you detailed below.